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ВСЕРОССИЙСКАЯ ОЛИМПИАДА ШКОЛЬНИКОВ
МУНИЦИПАЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП 
  ПРЕДМЕТ 	         экономика 
дата проведения  	30.11.2021
ПРОТОКОЛ 
	№
	Код участника
	Ф.И.О отчество участника
	ОУ
	Класс
	Количество баллов
Max балл 100
	% выполнения
	Статус

	1
	ЭК-10-Б2-1
	Минуллина Диана
	Богучанская СШ № 2
	10
	10
	10%
	

	2
	ЭК-10-Б2-2
	Цуцков Александр
	Богучанская СШ № 2
	10
	6
	6%
	

	3
	ЭК-11-Б2-3
	Трумгеллер Лилия
	Богучанская СШ № 2
	11
	6
	6%
	

	4
	ЭК-11-Б2-4
	Ильиных Мария
	Богучанская СШ № 2
	11
	3
	3%
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